RACING EQUIPMENT
Super Gas Bike 9,5
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599
299
120
275
236
851
31
215
100
124
561
203
199
388
121
366
55
178
533
161
106
78
180
64
333

JARI MALINEN
MICKE OHLEN
NICLAS SEDERGREN
KURT ANDERSSON
[IRO REINOLA

KARI RAUTANEN
HEIKKI KOSKINEN
ELLEN ODEGAARD

LINNEA TROJBOM-BERGGREN

DANIEL NYMAN
PHILIP BOGREN

KENT KOED

MIKKEL JENSEN

LEIF VAGHALS

KENNI JOHANSEN
MAGNUS POLLACK
JOHAN EKESTROM
JESPER JERRESTEN
JYRKI PAASO
CHRISTIAN JACOBSEN
MATIAS HOLM

CARL FODOR

JANI BLOM

TOM BJORK

JUHA KOMULAINEN
ANDREAS RAMKVIST

Nat Points
FIN 287
S 272
S 255
S 229
FIN 210
FIN 209
FIN 205
N 145
S 142
S 126
S 125
DK 106
DK 106
S 105
DK 85
S 85
S 84
S 84
FIN 84
DK 82
S 66
S 64
FIN 63
S 62
FIN 62
S 61
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Valle

Tierp 1
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83
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Tallhed 3

50

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg

Tierp 2

Mosten

Gardermoen 2
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LINDA HORNE
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EMELIE KRISTIN JENSEN
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FRANK ROGER AASLUND
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TORE HANZAL
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CAMILLA SKAALVIK TORGERSEN
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PER MORTEN HORNE
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KJELL AAGNES
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KALLE TORNIAINEN
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